
Information

Description:EMC/COAT&CAP
Bid invitation number:6300033032

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 02.07.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 02.07.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 17.06.2020 10:28:22

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
5. DELIVERY SHALL BE WITHIN 30  DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ORDER, OFFERS NOT COMPLYING WITH
THE SAME ARE  LIABLE FOR REJECTION.
6.SAMPLES OF EACH ITEM SHOULD REACH US BEFORE TENDER CLOSING DATE AND TIME FOR OUR
EXAMINATION AND APPROVAL.

PLEASE ENCLOSE HSN CODES FOR BIDDING ITEMS WITHOUT FAIL
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity



Information

Description:EMC/COAT&CAP
Bid invitation number:6300033032

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008403150135 WELDERS COTTON
COAT-JAPAN GREY
COLOUR

 00:00:00 200  NO

Item long text:
JAPAN GREY COLOR COTTON COAT WITH THICK MATERIAL, SHOULD WITHSTAND
SPATTERS, FULL SLEEVES, TWO POCKETS AT SIDE AND CUT AT CENTRE AT BACK
SIDE
NOTE : WELDERS COTTON COAT  - SIZES  &   QTY

            SIZES              QTY
            --------              -------
              40                  35
              42                  89
              44                  76
                               ----------------
               TOTAL         200 NOS
                               ----------------

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 00NBA0125305 COTTON PANAMA CAP
FOR WELDERS

 00:00:00 200  NO

Item long text:
COTTON CAP FOR WELDERS (PANAMA CAP) MADE UP OF DRILL CLOTH OF GOOD QUALITY, THE
COLOUR MAY BE OF NAVY BLUE, BROWN OR GREY, WITH SIZE SUITABLE FOR NORMAL ADULT, WITH
SUITABLE INSIDE CLOTH LINING, WITH EYELETS FOR VENTILATION, ROUND SHAPED COVERING THE
EARS, WITH NEW BEML LOGO ON THE CAP AND THE CAP MUST BE STITCHED PROPERLY WITH
EXTRA STIFFNESS A THE BOTTOM PORTION (FRILL) OF THE CAP.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


